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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 5 1

A45

A51

A52

A60

Seiya Ishitani
GRIP JIU-JITSU TEAM

Haruomi Ueno
TREE RUL BJJ

Satoki Hirabayashi
ALIVE MIE

David Ymay
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Kouta Tsutsumi
FUKUZUMI JIU-JITSU


